BOX ASSIGNMENTS	\u >		26 - 1999		1PCT/PTO	0 5 APR 1999			
u	5-99 R	101	 047166		DONOTOS	E FOR TRADEMARKS			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIR: PLEASE RECORD THE		I EIN I O AND IKA	AUEMAKKO:	/ THERE	OF.				
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PA				THEILE	<u> </u>				
1. Juha RASANEN 3.			2. 4.						
5.			6.						
7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ⊠NO									
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: NOKIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS OY									
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4, FIN-02150 Espoo, Finland									
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):									
(Submit herewith only one of document)	<u>locument</u> for reco	rdation—multiple	copies of sam	e Assignr	ment signed by diffe	erent inventors is one			
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF	⊠WHOLE	PART INTER	REST	EXEC. I	DATE: February 9,	1999			
☐CHANGE OF NAME	□ACCURATE □MERGER	TRANSLATION							
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THI	E DECLARATION		WITH: (NOTE:	IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	ON AND			
<u>ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE A</u>	<u>.TTY!)</u>								
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#		N ADDITIONAL S	BHEET(S) attac B. PATENT I		YES ⊠NO	1ª INVENTOR			
series code/serial no	if i	not in item 1	apre	9156		if not in item 1			
09/269,156 20534									
Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shot		ndence	6. NUMBER APPLNS			- <u>1</u>			
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LL	.P				ENCLOSED: (Code	÷ 581)			
Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.	W.		ABOVE TO	OTAL x \$4	40 = \$40				
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	}					i			
5.5 ATTY DKT:			8. IF ABOVE	FEE IS MI	SSING OR INADEQU	UATE CHARGE			
PMS 258342	2961114US/4	43212/A/her	UNDER ORD		60258	NUMBER: 03-3975 258342			
MATTER NO.	CLIENT	T REF.	dup. sheet not r		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.			
F1999 PVDLPE - 00000036 09259	<u></u>		···	-					
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNAT	10RF 05)								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
Dannet			10. Total num cover sheet, a (do not file du	ittachmer	ges <u>including</u> this its and document sheet)	2			
Signature Attorney: Paymond X Moh									
Attorney: Raymond Y. Mah Reg. No. 41426	-		Date: April	5, 1999					
Atty/Sec: DSL/RYM:sac	TEL: (202) 861-	3652		(202) 82	2-0944				

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

113010/NC11184

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	executed with or after application					
Atty. Dkt.						
	N#	Client Ref.				

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

each of the und			Dollars (\$10.00) ar	nd other good and valuable consid	deration paid to		
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Juha R	ÄSÄNEN		(4)			
	(2)			(5)			
	(3)	<u></u>		[]x box if continued on page	2		
the receipt and assign(s) and to	sufficiency of ransfer(s) unto	which are hereby ackno	wledged by the u	indersigned who at the request of,	hereby sell(s).		
INSERT		NOKIA TELECOMMUNI	CATIONS OY				
NAME(S) OF	Keilalahdentie 4						
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	FIN-02150 Espoo						
	Finland						
U.S.C. 100, in t thereof; and all	the invention a	nd all applications include	title and interest ding any and all d	t for the United States of America livisions, continuations, substitute	as defined in 35 s, and reissues		
TITLE OF INVENTION	Data t	ransmission metho	od and equipm	nent			
	for which the	e undersigned executed	an application for	r Letters Patent of the United Stat	es of America:		
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	(B) on	.S. Appln. No.	(filed			
assigns and leg hereinafter act successors, as title in and to th	is to issue said gals representa on behalf of sa AND the und signs and lega e invention hei	I Letters Patent to the sa atives; the undersigned a aid ASSIGNEE; dersigned hereby agree(Il representatives, deem reby transferred	aid ASSIGNEE, for agree(s) that the a second (s) to testify and e ed essential by A	st(s) the United States Commission its interest as ASSIGNEE, its stattorney of record in said applications and papers for ASSIGNEE, SSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full property Commission of this dodesirable for recordation of this do	uccessors, on shall E, its otection and		
	INVENTO	OR(S)	DATE SIGN	IED WITNESSES			
1)	ch stor		9-Feb-19	999 tein	alo		
Name: Kul	ha Räsänen			JORNA PE	ISALA		
2)				CHORITY 12	37.20		
Name:		*************************************					
3)							
Name:							
4)							
Name:							
5)							
Name:							
IF ADDITIONA	L INVENTOR	S, check box and c	ontinue on page 2	2.			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 009969 FRAME: 0590

RECORDED: 04/05/1999